Position

Personnel Analyst

Director Of Personnel
Administrative Assistant Il
Human Resource Specialist
Director Of Personnel

Human Resource Assistant

Other Positions Held

Limit Term/Lifeguard/Swim Inst Sub Lifeguard/Swim

Sub Lifeguard/Swim Instructor

Personnel Commission Bd Mbr

Student/Exempt Pars &
Medicare

Personnel Commission Bd Mbr
Personnel Commission Bd Mbr

Personnel Commission Bd Mbr

Instructor

Limit
Term/Lifeguard/Swim
Inst, Student/Exempt
Pars & Medicare

Food Services
Substitute

K-12 Education Entity

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Department

Personnel Commission
Personnel Commission
Personnel Commission
Personnel Commission
Personnel Commission
Personnel Commission

Personnel Commission

Personnel Commission

Personnel Commission

Personnel Commission

Personnel Commission
Personnel Commission

Personnel Commission

Total Wages

$73,660
$67,572
$58,204
$53,893
$48,935
$47,805

$4,691

$2,498

$700
$691

$600
$500
$150

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$5,670
$75
$6,513
$0
$7,253
$176

$60

$0
$0

$1,505
$15,921
$624



