Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Personnel Analyst		Poway Unified	Personnel Commission	\$73,660	\$0
Director Of Personnel		Poway Unified	Personnel Commission	\$67,572	\$5,670
Administrative Assistant II		Poway Unified	Personnel Commission	\$58,204	\$75
Human Resource Specialist		Poway Unified	Personnel Commission	\$53,893	\$6,513
Director Of Personnel		Poway Unified	Personnel Commission	\$48,935	\$0
Human Resource Assistant		Poway Unified	Personnel Commission	\$47,805	\$7,253
Limit Term/Lifeguard/Swim Inst	Sub Lifeguard/Swim Instructor	Poway Unified	Personnel Commission	\$4,691	\$176
Sub Lifeguard/Swim Instructor	Limit Term/Lifeguard/Swim Inst, Student/Exempt Pars & Medicare	Poway Unified	Personnel Commission	\$2,498	\$60
Personnel Commission Bd Mbr		Poway Unified	Personnel Commission	\$700	\$0
Student/Exempt Pars & Medicare	Food Services Substitute	Poway Unified	Personnel Commission	\$691	\$0
Personnel Commission Bd Mbr		Poway Unified	Personnel Commission	\$600	\$1,505
Personnel Commission Bd Mbr		Poway Unified	Personnel Commission	\$500	\$15,921
Personnel Commission Bd Mbr		Poway Unified	Personnel Commission	\$150	\$624